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Doppel Meisterschaft: Mixed

Vorname
Michael
Klaudija
Hans-Jlrgen
Petra

Frank

Uta
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Serie Schnitt G.SerieG.Schnitt

1197 199,500
1286 214,333
1307 217,833
1086 181,000
1364 227,333
1011 168,500

1223 203,833
1141 190,167

1331 221,833
991 165,167

1185 197,500
1085 180,833
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1061 176,833
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1035 172,500

1133 188,833
1031 171,833

1182 197,000
972 162,000

1214 202,333
940 156,667

1102 183,667
1043 173,833

1197 199,500
947 157,833

1150 191,667
947 157,833

1053 175,500
1017 169,500

1132 188,667
873 145,500

987
980

164,500
163,333

928 154,667
1006 167,667

974
947

162,333
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